

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. BAJRANG HARDWARE BALAGHAT				No : 612 Lr No : 84303 Transport : PRAVEEN GARAGE No of DAG : 8		
Dated : 31/07/2025 Lr Date : 31-07-2025						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	RETI JALI 8*24 3FT	6	40.20	KG	132.00	5,306.40
2	MURGA JALI 3FT	48	41.00	ROLL	130.00	5,330.00
3	MURGA JALI 4FT	32	38.40	ROLL	130.00	4,992.00
4	TREE GUARD VIRGIN 4FT	*	2.00	BDL	1000.00	2,000.00
5	TREE GUARD 4*4	*	50.00	PC	40.00	2,000.00
					Total :	19628.40
Remark		Grand Total	171.60	PC	Freight	242.00
NET BALANCE: 24,380.00					Total	19870.00
RS. NINETEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY						